THE DATASHEET OF
MAAM-011109-TR1000
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
1 1
MACOM Technology Solutions Inc. (MACOM) and its affiliates reserve the right to make changes to the product(s) or information contained herein without notice.
Visit www.macom.com for additional data sheets and product information.
For further information and support please visit:
DC-0004324
1
MAAM-011109
Rev.  V3
Wideband Amplifier
10 MHz - 40 GHz
Ordering Information
1,2
Part Number Package
MAAM-011109 bulk quantity
MAAM-011109-TR0100 100 piece reel
MAAM-011109-TR1000 1000 piece reel
MAAM-011109-001SMB Sample board
1. Reference Application Note M513 for reel size information.
2. All sample boards include 3 loose parts.
Features
• 13 dB Gain